Ninja Bundle | Air Fryer & Knife Block Set

Ticket No. Name

1 Nathan Griffith 53
2 Sean Nell 54
6 Sean Neil 55
7 Andrew Gearey 56
8 Daniel Phillips 57
9 Paul Jago 58
10 Robert Chapman 59
11 Sean Neil 60
13 Joshua Ledgister-frazer 61
15 Nathan Trestrail 62
18 Demitri Stylianou 63
19 Anastasija Rizaka 64
20 Sean Neil 65
23 Elise Stokes 66
24 Yashin Comrie 67
25 Gavin Chisholm 69
26 Randel Marshall 70
27 Michelle Richards 71
28 Fatima Ali 72
29 Sean Nell 7
31 Sean Neil 79
35 Paul Tivinan 80
36 Nathan Trestrail 81
37 Robert Bellamy 82
40 Sean Neil 83
41 Sean Neil 85
42 Stacey Pettitt 87
43 Alex Laverock 88
46 Nathan Potter 90
47 Joshua Ledgister-frazer 91
48 Alex Mcclune 92
50 John Ramsay 93

Ticket No. Name

Polikarp Konovalov
Sam Henderson
Jack Sheils
Alex Mcclune
Demitri Stylianou
Robert Chapman
Anthony Stewart
Kyle Mackenzie
Elise Stokes
Anthony Stewart
Derek Cannon
Anastasija Rizaka
Emma Clauson
Marc Nichol
Andrejs Hodotovics
Aden Snow
Joshua Ledgister-frazer
Sean Nell
Graham Dack
Lauren Webster
Anastasija Rizaka
Anthony Marr
Anthony Marr
Daniel Phillips
Tim Pearce
David Wright
Graham Dack
Ashley Hurst
Leon Reed
Richard Davies
Luke Richmond

Stephen Richards

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
109
111
114
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
125
126
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Ticket No. Name

Sean Neil
Aden Snow
Curtis Gerrard
Yashin Comrie
Aaron Colley
Nathan Potter
Tim Pearce
Tim Pearce
Lauren Webster
Paul Jago
Anthony Stewart
Michelle Richards
Anthony Marr
Anthony Stewart
Daniel Phillips
Michelle Richards
Sean Neil
Lloyd Foster
Polikarp Konovalov
Simon Quayle
Jason Tasker
Sean Nell
Joshua Ledgister-frazer
Sean Nell
Robert Chapman
Jordan More
Liam Mcintyre
Aidan Mccarthy
John Ramsay
Leon Reed
Anthony Marr
Curtis Gerrard

*Correct answer:

In the kitchen. ¢ Total: 302

Draw: September 16, 2024 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

138 Jack Sheils 183
139 Paul Jago 185
140 Jack Sheils 186
141 Mark Brown 187
143 Sean Nell 188
144 Sean Nell 189
145 Robert Hutchinson 190
146 Daniel Phillips 191
148 Stuart Vaughan 192
149 Lorraine Harvey 193
150 Matthew Barlow 195
151 Emma Clauson 197
152 Nathan Potter 198
153 Stephen Richards 204
154 Gavin Chisholm 205
157 Lorraine Harvey 208
158 Anastasija Rizaka 209
160 Gary Nicoll 211
162 Gavin Chisholm 212
163 Andrew Sneath 214
164 Nathan Potter 216
165 Jack Sheils 220
167 Anthony Marr 221
170 Alex Mcclune 222
171 Sean Neil 224
173 Anastasija Rizaka 228
175 Joe Smith 231
177 Luke Media 234
179 Matthew Graham 235
180 Derek While 236
181 Philip Hallam 237
182 Anthony Stewart 239

Ticket No. Name

Kyle Mackenzie
David Rollerson
Tim Pearce
Stuart Harvey
Kyle Mackenzie
Nick Ogden
Thomas Kempster
Stephen Richards
Tomasz Rucinski
Anthony Marr
Kyle Mackenzie
Marcus Head
John Ramsay
Gavin Chisholm
Joshua Ledgister-frazer
Jordan More
Sean Neil
Sean Nell
Robert Fountain
Michelle Richards
Paul Jago
Sean Nell
Robert Chapman
Gavin Moore
Elise Stokes
Nathan Potter
Mihai Arsenie
Stefanos Demetriou
Jason Tasker
Daniel Phillips
Lloyd Foster
Gavin Chisholm

241
242
243
244
245
249
251
252
254
255
256
257
258
261
262
263
264
265
267
268
271
272
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
286
287

Ticket No. Name

Gary Nicoll
Nathan Trestrail
Joshua Ledgister-frazer
Aiden Campbell
Anthony Marr
Alex Mcclune
Aden Snow
Gary Nicoll
Yashin Comrie
Gavin Moore
Derek Cannon
Alex Mcclune
Mihai Arsenie
Sean Nell
Sean Neil
Anthony Marr
Paul Tivinan
John Ramsay
Alex Mcclune
Nathan Trestrail
Stuart Harvey
Mihai Arsenie
Adam Devine
Sean Nell
Adam Mulvey
Stuart Harvey
Aaron Colley
Michelle Richards
Mihai Arsenie
Matthew Barlow
Pamela Harvey

Wesley Barnes

*Correct answer:

In the kitchen. ¢ Total: 302

Draw: September 16, 2024 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name
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Ticket No. Name

288 Nathan Potter 330
290 Gary Nicoll 335
291 Aden Snow 336
292 Joshua Ledgister-frazer 337
293 Sean Nell 339
294 Sean Nell 340
295 Nathan Trestrail 341
296 Sean Neil 342
297 Jack Sheils 343
298 Alex Mcclune 344
299 Sean Neil 346
300 Anthony Marr 350
302 Demitri Stylianou 351
304 Stuart Vaughan 353
306 Benjamin Lewis 354
307 Demitri Stylianou 355
308 Rich Bradley 356
309 Jack James 357
310 Sean Neil 359
312 Gavin Moore 360
313 Lloyd Foster 363
314 Leon Reed 364
315 Joshua Ledgister-frazer 365
317 Stephen Richards 367
319 John Ramsay 370
320 Nathan Potter 371
323 David Norton 372
324 Sean Neil 374
325 Yashin Comrie 375
327 Nathan Potter 377
328 Daniel Mackay 378
329 Andrew Gearey 379

Nick Ogden
Lloyd Foster
Michael Fisher
Andrejs Hodotovics
Jordan More
Stephen Richards
Yashin Comrie
David Wright
Emma Clauson
Lorraine Harvey
Lorraine Harvey
Nathan Potter
Gary Nicoll
Nathan Potter
Demitri Stylianou
Sean Nell
Philip Hallam
Michael Fisher
Sean Neil
Robert Hutchinson
Stacey Pettitt
Sean Nell
Nick Ogden
Sean Nell
Daniel Mackay
Anthony Marr
Sean Neil
Alex Mcclune
Elise Stokes
Emma Clauson
Alex Laverock

Stuart Harvey

382
384
385
386
387
388
392
393
394
397
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
410
411
412
413
415
418
420
421
422
425
426
427
428
429
430

Aden Snow
Paul Jago
Joshua Ledgister-frazer
Joshua Ledgister-frazer
Alex Mcclune
Sean Nell
Robert Fountain
Lloyd Foster
Jake Baker
Sean Neil
Thomas Kempster
Leon Reed
Alex Mcclune
Sean Nell
Emma Clauson
Robert Chapman
Benjamin Lewis
Matthew Wright
Gavin Moore
Nick Ogden
Mark Brown
Matthew Oldale
Ashley Hurst
Sean Nell
Simon Morris
Lorraine Harvey
Randel Marshall
Sam Baker
Stefanos Demetriou
Mihai Arsenie
Elise Stokes

Sean Neil

*Correct answer:

In the kitchen. ¢ Total: 302

Draw: September 16, 2024 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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431 Gavin Moore
434 Sam Baker
435 Liam Mcintyre
438 Andrew Sneath
439 Sean Neil
440 Kyle Mackenzie
442 Jordan More
443 Andrew Sneath
444 Pamela Harvey
445 Andrew Sneath
447 Tim Pearce
448 Sean Neil
449 Jordan More
450 Derek While

*Correct answer: In the kitchen. < Total: 302 < Draw: September 16, 2024 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 4



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

